
 

Enagic Payment System (QC) PST 9.975%

Product：

3 Payments

➢ Please refer to the chart above and then fill out the Enagic Automatic Payment Application Form. 
➢ The tax including GST 5% & PST 9.975% for QC.
➢ Please pay ③ as a down payment.
➢ A $30.00 charge per Payment Plan Change, Bounce CK and ACH Non-Suff Funds.
➢ A $20.00 charge per incident will be assessed for late or skip payment fee.
➢ BC TAX applicable on installment fee.

Customer Initial:______________

Updated August ‘19

$30 ＋ + ＋ ＝

$60 ＋ + ＋ ＝

$100 ＋ + ＋ ＝

Installment

Charge

PST Shipping 
Fee

②Deposit ③Down Payment

K8

6 Payments

10 Payments

④Amount of
Total Installment

(①－②)

Amount of 
monthly  

payment

(④÷Times)

$503.84 $30

$30

$30

$505.94

$508.74

$680

$680

$680

$1,496.84

$1,530.44

$1,575.24

$4,320

$4,320

$4,320

$1, 440

$720

$432

① Unit Price: $5,000

16 Payments $160 ＋ $512.94 + $30 ＋ $680＝ $1,642.44 $4,320 $270

+

+

+

+

$253

$254.50

$256.50

$259.50

GST 
5%


