Enagic Payment System (QC) PST 9.975%



Product:	K8					① Unit Price:	\$5,00	00
	Installment Charge	PST	GST 5%	Shipping Fee	2Deposit	3 Down Payment	4 Amount of Total Installment (1-2)	Amount of monthly payment (4 ÷ Times)
3 Payments	\$30 +	\$503.84 +	\$253 +	\$30	+ \$680 =	= \$1,496.84	\$4,320	\$1,440
6 Payments	\$60 +	\$505.94 +	\$254.50 +	\$30	+ \$680 =	= \$1,530.44	\$4,320	\$720
10 Payments	\$100+	\$508.74 +	\$256.50 +	\$30	+ \$680 =	= \$1,575.24	\$4,320	\$432
16 Payments	\$160 +	\$512.94 +	\$259.50 +	\$30	+ \$680 =	= \$1,642.44	\$4,320	\$270

- Please refer to the chart above and then fill out the Enagic Automatic Payment Application Form.
- ➤ The tax including GST 5% & PST 9.975% for QC.
- Please pay 3 as a down payment.
- ➤ A \$30.00 charge per Payment Plan Change, Bounce CK and ACH Non-Suff Funds.
- > A \$20.00 charge per incident will be assessed for late or skip payment fee.
- BC TAX applicable on installment fee.

Customer Initial:_____